
 

St. Chris Swim School Term Dates 2022/23 
 
 

Autumn Term Dates 2022 

Start of Term: Tuesday 6 September 

Half Term: **Monday 24 October- Saturday 5 November**  

Second Half Term Begins: Monday 7 November 

End of Term: Saturday 17 December 

October half term is a two week half term for the school.  

 

Spring Term Dates 2023 

Start of Term: Monday 9 January  

Half Term: Monday 13 February- Saturday 18 February 

Second Half Term Begins: Monday 20 February 

End of Term: Saturday 1 April 

 

 

Summer Term Dates 2023 

Start of Term: Tuesday 18 April 

No Swimming on Monday 1 May due to Bank Holiday 

Half Term: Monday 29 May- Saturday 3 June 

Second Half Term Begins: Monday 5 June  

No Swimming Saturday 24 June due to St Chris Celebration 

End of Term: Saturday 8 July 

 


